
Corrigendum -3

   Tender ID: ZOLUD/2025/LIFTS/01 

Subject: E-TENDER FOR SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, TESTING & COMMISSIONING OF 3
NO. LIFTS AT SBI, ADMIN. OFFICE, LUDHIANA & 1 NO. LIFT AT RACC, JALANDHAR.

Reference : Corrigendum-1: Tender submission date extend from 17.04.2025 to 28.04.2025 
Corrigendum-2: Tender submission date extend from 28.04.2025 to 17.05.2025  

Due to technical reasons the following change/correction has been advised in existing tender 
conditions:

S.N. Existing perticulars Revised perticulars

1 Tender Submission Last date: 17.05.2025, 
03:00 PM
Tender opening date: 17.05.2025, 03:30PM

Tender Submission Last date: 07.06.2025, 
03:00 PM
Tender opening date: 07.06.2025, 03:30PM

2 Estimate cost of Work – not mentioned in 
the existing tender

Estimate cost of 4 lifts work with 4 years 
AMC – 76,30,000/-+GST

Note: Due to any reason there will be Holiday on last date of tender submission then last of tender 
submission will be next working day.

for State Bank of India
Chife Manager (HR & Admin)
SBI, AO Ludhiana


